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Invio n®

339

340

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

del

28/10/2023 -
17:50

30/10/2023 -
15:15

08/11/2023 -
14:00

09/11/2023 -
14:08

09/11/2023 -
17:54

10/11/2023 -
14:02

11/11/2023 -
08:39

13/11/2023 -
15:06

14/11/2023 -
11:53

14/11/2023 -
22:39

15/11/2023 -
18:22

Utente

Amelio Luciana

CERVELLINO
ROSSELLA

Lamanna Federico

CARLINO
MADDALENA

Giurbino Valentina

Turturici Calogero

Puglisi Giusi

Mazzola Valeria

Frigerio Andrea

Cattaneo Elisa

Di Bella Valentina

Classi di concorso richieste

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
ADOO SOSTEGNO

e SCIENZE
ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-01 (AO0O1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO
A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

e A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e

15/11/2023 - o IMMAGINE
351 18:46 di Bari Carmen e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
353 16{ L Ceh Civitelli Matteo e SCIENZE
14:14 e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
28/11/2023 - A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
354 12:29 CROCAMO ANTONIO  groR|a, GEOGRAFIA
e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
e 04{12/2023 - et e STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
23:17 e AD00 SOSTEGNO
e A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
06/12/2023 - o IMMAGINE
356 10:19 Previti Giovanni e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
' STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
e A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
o 07{12/2023 - T e MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
10:49 e AD0OO SOSTEGNO
12/12/2023 - A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
358 10:29 MOLTENI SILVIA MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
21/12/2023 - o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
359 12:30 Lisi Glacomo STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
08/01/2024 - Badessa Vincenzo o A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
362 15:42 Paol
- aolo e AD0O0 SOSTEGNO
e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
364 11/01/2024 - Silva Martina e ADOO SOSTEGNO

16:40
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Invio n® del

14/01/2024 -
305 23:42
17/01/2024 -
367 15:00
19/01/2024 -
368 11:04
01/02/2024 -
369 14:09
23/02/2024 -
370 08:46
10/04/2024 -
371 15:00
24/04/2024 -
372 13:26

« prima < precedente 12 34

Utente

Muscatello Giuseppe

Pagani Samuele

Valente Giulia

Tati Greis

romano' veronica

lerardi Jennifer

Abbagnano Matteo
Giuseppe

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICAe
SCIENZE

¢ A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO
A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

¢ A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-30 (A030) MUSICA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

5
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